
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 17 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73078462 7PSSDB 18.35 4.20 77.07

73078488 P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.29 4.95 90.54

73078521 P3 - (111235) HOPFE RD SEC 1-3 5PSSDB 18.29 5.15 94.19

73078564 P3 - (117179) Checkout Mason 5PSSDB 18.36 5.15 94.55

73078592 P3 - 112410 7PSSDB 18.41 5.95 109.54

73078628 P3 - (107071) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS SEC. 10 7PSSDB 18.34 4.95 90.78

73078655 P3 - 112410 7PSSDB 18.38 5.95 109.36

73078671 P3 - (108058) GRAND MASON DETENTION PH 3 7PSSDB 18.31 4.20 76.90

73078692 P3 - (107071) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS SEC. 10 7PSSDB 18.30 4.95 90.58

73078726 P3 - (113570) Tamarron Sec 20 10PSSDA 18.33 5.95 109.06

73078754 P3 - (111042) Grand Mason Sec 7 7PSSDB 18.23 3.70 67.45

73078805 P3 - (108453) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGLANDS SEC 11 5PSSDB 18.26 4.95 90.39

73078834 P3 - (108058) GRAND MASON DETENTION PH 3 7PSSDB 18.23 4.20 76.57

73078849 P3 - (107362) Chelford 3 5PSSDB 18.19 6.20 112.78

73078884 P3 - 113572 5PSSDB 18.10 3.35 60.64

73078894 P3 - (107071) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS SEC. 10 7PSSDB 18.15 4.95 89.84

73078916 5PSSDB 18.20 4.95 90.09

1530.33

5% -76.52

SUBTOTAL 1453.81

-$308.66

TOTAL $1145.15

Settlement
of payment

Luis Aguilera 1/24/2025

Luis Aguilera R004285

3180

D14

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (108058) GRAND MASON DETENTION PH 3

P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1

Fuel


	01-17-2025 to 01-23-2025



